
DATE LOCATION DIVISION

Tuesday 23 July Geelong Secondary (girls)

Wednesday 24 July State Netball Centre Primary & Secondary (girls)

Tuesday 30 July Frankston Primary & Secondary (girls)

Wednesday 31 July Hamilton Primary & Secondary (girls)

Thursday 1 August Lilydale Secondary (girls)

Friday 2 August Bendigo Primary & Secondary (girls)

Monday 5 August Melton Primary & Secondary (girls)

Tuesday 6 August State Netball Centre Primary & Secondary (girls)

Wednesday 7 August Knox Primary

Friday 9 August Leongatha Primary

Tuesday 13 August State Netball Centre Secondary (boys only)

Thursday 15 August State Netball Centre Secondary (girls)

Friday 16 August Bairnsdale Primary & Secondary (girls)

2024 NETBALL VICTORIA 

PRIMARY
Boys and Girls (Years 5 and 6)

SECONDARY
Junior Girls and Boys (Years 7 and 8)

Intermediate Girls and Boys (Years 9 and 10)
Senior Girls and Boys (Years 11 and 12) 

For more info contact emma.carlton@netballvic.com.au | netballvic.com.au

Teams must provide one umpire per team. 
BYO or purchase for $140.

SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

$100 PER TEAM

Early Bird Offer 
First 200 teams to enter will receive a discount on entry fees!CLICK HERE TO ENTER 

IMPORTANT INFO

SOLD OUT

https://netballvictoria.formstack.com/forms/2023_school_championships
https://netballvictoria.formstack.com/forms/school_championships_entry_2024

